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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИТЕНКО Никита ОМС  3 V4 V2 V4 2 V1 0,667 3 16 3

АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС V4 V4 V4  1  2  3 0,500 -2 18 4

МУСИН Никита ОМС  1  3  1  3  0  1 0,000 -13 9 7

БАРАНОВ Степан ОМС  1  2 V4 V4 1  1 0,333 -2 13 5

МИХЕЕВ Александр ОМС  3 V4V4  0  0  2 0,333 -4 13 6

АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС V4 V4V4 V4 V1 V3 1,000 13 20 1

ИЛЬИН Лев ОМС  0 V4V2 V4 V4 2 0,667 5 16 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЕНЯЕВ Ярослав ОМС V4 3 V4 V4V4 V4 0,833 9 23 1

ЛИПОВКА Артем ОМС  2 V4  3  2 V3  0 0,333 -4 14 5

СУДЕЙКИН Евгений ОМС V4  2  1  3  2  1 0,167 -9 13 7

СМОЛЬНИКОВ Илья ОМС  3 V4V4 V4V2 V4 0,833 9 21 2

ПРОСКУРЯКОВ Максим ОМС  2 V4V4  1  1 V4 0,500 -2 16 4

НАУМЕНКО Евгений ОМС  1  0 V3  1 V4  2 0,333 -4 11 6

СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС  2 V4V4  2  1 V3 0,500 1 16 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЖЕРЯ Ярослав ОМС  2  3 V4  2  2 V4 0,333 1 17 5

ИЛЬИН Виталий ОМС V4 V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1,000 15 24 1

ДОБРОВОЛЬСКИЙ Иван ОМС V4  0 V3  1  0  2 0,333 -10 10 7

ДОРОНКИН Максим ОМС  0  3  2 V4V4 V3 0,500 -2 16 4

ВОРОНЮК Александр ОМС V4  0 V4  2 V4  1 0,500 0 15 2

ПЕРЦОВ Алексей ОМС V3  1 V4  3  2 V1 0,500 0 14 3

МИХЕЕВ Никита ОМС  1  3 V3  2 V2 0 0,333 -4 11 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМЕТОВ Герман ОМС V4  1 V4  2 V4 0,600 4 15 3

ЛАНБИН Артем ОМС  0  1 V4  3  3 0,200 -4 11 5

ДОЛГИХ Дмитрий ОМС V4 V2 V4 V4 V4 1,000 11 18 1

БАРМОТИН Сергей ОМС  2  1  0  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6

СОЛОМЕННИКОВ Александ ОМС V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0,800 7 18 2

МАШКИН Александр ОМС  1 V4  3 V4  1 0,400 -2 13 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИЛЬИН Виталий ОМС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован
2 АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
3 ДОЛГИХ Дмитрий ОМС 1,000 11 18 квалифицирован
4 ТЕНЯЕВ Ярослав ОМС 0,833 9 23 квалифицирован
5 СМОЛЬНИКОВ Илья ОМС 0,833 9 21 квалифицирован
6 СОЛОМЕННИКОВ Алексан ОМС 0,800 7 18 квалифицирован
7 ИЛЬИН Лев ОМС 0,667 5 16 квалифицирован
8 ТИТЕНКО Никита ОМС 0,667 3 16 квалифицирован
9 АХМЕТОВ Герман ОМС 0,600 4 15 квалифицирован

10 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
11 ВОРОНЮК Александр ОМС 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
12 ПЕРЦОВ Алексей ОМС 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован
13 АВЛАСОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0,500 -2 18 квалифицирован
14 ДОРОНКИН Максим ОМС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
14 ПРОСКУРЯКОВ Максим ОМС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
16 МАШКИН Александр ОМС 0,400 -2 13 квалифицирован
17 БУЖЕРЯ Ярослав ОМС 0,333 1 17 квалифицирован
18 БАРАНОВ Степан ОМС 0,333 -2 13 квалифицирован
19 ЛИПОВКА Артем ОМС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
20 МИХЕЕВ Александр ОМС 0,333 -4 13 выбывший
21 МИХЕЕВ Никита ОМС 0,333 -4 11 выбывший
21 НАУМЕНКО Евгений ОМС 0,333 -4 11 выбывший
23 ДОБРОВОЛЬСКИЙ Иван ОМС 0,333 -10 10 выбывший
24 ЛАНБИН Артем ОМС 0,200 -4 11 выбывший
25 СУДЕЙКИН Евгений ОМС 0,167 -9 13 выбывший
26 МУСИН Никита ОМС 0,000 -13 9 выбывший
27 БАРМОТИН Сергей ОМС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
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